Certificate of Constancy
of Performance
Certificate No.: 0757-CPR-229PANIK-7013137-5-11
Identity check
ift-zertifiziert
ID:  2EE-69C5B V

Certificate No.: 0757-CPR-229PANIK-7013137-5-11
External and/or internal hardware furniture:
No. Manufacturer Type Code
1. FSB Franz Schneider Brakel
GmbH & Co. KG -/- DO 20.3.01
DO 20.3.02
2. HOPPE Holding AG -/-
DO 20.5.01
DO 20.5.02
DO 20.7.01
DO 20.7.02
DO 20.20.01
DO 20.20.02
3. HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
162XAH11.530, 162XAH52.640,
111XAR11.110, 111R11.210,
111R11.230, 111R11.240
VE 30-26
4. Grundmann Beschläge GmbH
1554FHA, 1754FHA, 2254FHA,
2454FHA, 2554NFHA -/-
5. ECO Schulte GmbH & Co. KG
D-116.AL,
D-116.ER,
D-335.ER
-/-
6. KABA AG  elolegic c-lever -/-
7. ASSA ABLOY (Schweiz) AG -/-
5974
5978
5979
8. Süd-Metall Beschläge GmbH Paula-R FS -/-
9. Hermat Metallwaren GmbH
1801, 1801.FS, 1801.GK,
1801 R.FS, 1805; 1808, 1808.FS,
1808.GK, 1809, 1811, 1816
ift 235 8000244
10. Meesenburg GmbH & Co. KG
BG RTG U-FORM
OVALE ROS. 9MM AP
BG RTG U-FORM GK
OVALE ROS. 9MM AP
BG RTG U-FORM 45°
OV.ROS. 9MM AP
BG RTG U-90°-FORM
OV.ROS. 9MM AP
BG RTG U-90°-FORM GK
OV.ROS.9MM AP
-/-
11. VIELER International KG -/- DO 20.12.01
DO 20.12.02
12. KCC Door Hardware & Security
KF2001
KF5312 ift  Rosenheim
Certificate of constancy of performance
Annex  1  Page 4 of 4